

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1-11 OF 2009 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12905-12915/2008

MAH.STATE BD.OF SEC.& HIGHR.SEC.EDU.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KRISHANRAO SHRUNGARE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/direction)

Date: 29/01/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shruti Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv.
For M/S Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER(R.K. Dhawan) No orders.
(Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master